
26005000

* Specify: Year, Make, Model, Long-bed 
or Short-bed, Driver or Passenger side.

Extang Corporation
1901 E. Ellsworth Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48108
734 677-0444, Fax: 734 677-8409

Register your warranty at:
www.extang.com

Par ts L is t
See Part Descriptions on Back

1091

I t e m  N o .  0 1 7 6 - 0 7 0 8  R H  P r i n t e d  i n  U . S . A .

54xxx-55*

35540900
25003500

1093

54xxx-35*

54xxx-45*

53xxx*

54xxx-1x*

1076

25540100

27540500
26003200

1086

1078
1088

1092

1090

26003200

54500100 S/B
54540100 L/B

35540900
27480100

25004300

26007700

26007900

25003500

26003200

35540900
27480100

26007700 1082

22014

35540900

25005100

27540800

25004300

26003200

35480100
26000300

1076

54xxx-26
27540700

27540700

26005000

1087*

26003200

25005100

27540800

2500430026003200

35480100

26000300

1083

25004300

26003200

26007900

27480100

26007900
26007700

2754060032540297

32540168

32540168

27540300
27540200

27540100

26005000

26005000 26005000

35540600

25004400 26002600

35541400
35541500

27540300

35540100

25000400

25005400

25005200

21540301

26001000

35540400
35540500

35541000
35541100

1085R
1086L

1703836



53xxx* Black Replacement Tarp
1087* Bow End Assembly (1)

27540100 Bow End Extender (1)
27540300 Extender Spring (1)
35541400 Right Side Tapered Bow Plug (1)
35541500 Left Side Tapered Bow Plug (1)

54xxx-10* Cab Bow w/End Caps (1)
54xxx-11* Ctr Bow w/End Caps (1)
54xxx-12* Cab Ctr Bow  (L/B only) w/End Caps (1)
54xxx-13* Tail Ctr Bow (L/B only) w/End Caps (1)
54xxx-14* Tail Bow w/End Caps (1)
54xxx-26* Clamp Pack (set of 2)

21540301 Adjusting U-clamp w/hole (1)
25000400 1/4”-20 x 1” SHCS (1)
25005200 1/4”-20 x 2.5” Hex (1)
25005400 1/4”-20 x 4” Hex (1)
26001000 1/4”Plastic Acorn Nut (1)

54xxx-35* Cabrail Replacement Assembly
32540163 Cab/Tail Rail Seal - 63"
32540363 68"Black Foam Roll
1703836    Black Cab Rail Seal

1078 Cabrail Tarp Strap Assembly S/B
1088 Cabrail Tarp Strap Assembly L/B

25003500 1/4”-20x1/2” SHCS (1)
26003200 Weld Nut (1)
26005000 1/4" Washer (1)
54500100 Strap for S/B (1)
54540100 Strap for L/B (1)

1085R Right Side Cab/Tail Plunger Assembly
1085L Left Side Cab/Tail Plunger Assembly

27540200 Cab/Tail Rail Extender (1)
27540300 Extender Spring (1)
35540100 End Cap Clip (1)
35540400 Right Side Lrg Cab/Tail End Plug (1)
35540500 Left Side Lrg Cab/Tail End Plug (1)
35541000 Right Side Sm Cab/Tail End Plug (1)
35541100 Left Side Sm Cab/Tail End Plug (1)

1086 Slide Lock Assembly
25540100 Thumbscrew (1)
26003200 Weld Nut (1)
26005000 1/4" Washer (1)
27540500 Slide Lock (1)

54xxx-45 Tailrail Replacement Assembly
32540163 Cab/Tail Rail Seal - 63"

1085R Right Side Cab/Tail Plunger Assembly
1085L Left Side Cab/Tail Plunger Assembly

27540200 Cab/Tail Rail Extender (1)
27540300 Extender Spring (1)
35540100 End Cap Clip (1)
35540400 Right Side Lrg Cab/Tail End Plug (1)
35540500 Left Side Lrg Cab/Tail End Plug (1)
35541000 Right Side Sm Cab/Tail End Plug (1)
35541100 Left Side Sm Cab/Tail End Plug (1)

Extang Corporation
1901 E. Ellsworth Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48108
734 677-0444, Fax: 734 677-8409

Register your warranty at:
www.extang.com

Par ts L is t

* Specify: Year, Make, Model, Long-bed or Short-bed, Driver or Passenger side.

54xxx-55* Side Rail Replacement Assembly (1)
 32540297 Siderail Tarp Seal 8'

1076 Siderail Seal 8'
1082 Side Rail End Plugs (2)

1083 Bow Clip Assembly
25004400 1/4”- 20 x 1/4” SHCS (1)
26002600 Weld Nut  (1)
35540600 Bow Clip (1)

1090 Passenger-side Rear Latch Assembly (1)
25004300 1/4”- 20 x 5/8” SHCS (1)
26003200 Weld Nut (1)
35540900 Pivot Block (1)
27480100 Latch Spring (1)
26007700 Clevis Hitch Pin (1)
26007900 Clevis Latch Pin (1)
27540600 Latch (1)

1091 Driverside Rear Latch Assembly (1)
25004300 1/4”- 20 x 5/8” SHCS (1)
26003200 Weld Nut (1)
26007700 Clevis Hitch Pin (1)
26007900 Clevis Latch Pin (1)
27480100 Latch Spring (1)
27540700 Latch (1)
35540900 Pivot Block (1)

1092 Passengerside Front Latch Assembly (1)
25004300 1/4”- 20 x 5/8” SHCS (1)
25005100 1/4”- 20 x  4.5” Hex Head (1)
26000300 1/4" Nut (1)
26003200 Weld Nut (1)
26007700 Clevis Hitch Pin (1)
26007900 Clevis Latch Pin (1)
27480100 Latch Spring (1)
27540800 Tension Spring (1)
27540700 Latch (1)
35480100 Stanchion (1)
35540900 Pivot Block (1)

1093 Driverside Front Pivot Assembly (1)
25004300 1/4”- 20 x 5/8” SHCS (1)
25005100 1/4”- 20 x 4.5” Hex Head (1)
26000300 1/4" Nut (1)
26003200 Weld Nut (1)
27540800 Tension Spring (1)
35480100 Stanchion (1)
35540900 Pivot Block (1)

 Miscellaneous
28001000 3/16" Hex Key (1)

NOTE: To order, xxx represents the 3-digit application # (vehicle type) following the 1- or 2-digit prefix, as referenced on the vehicle
application list or sales receipt. Or call our Customer Service Department at 1-800-877-2588 for assistance.


